
eSF-8

LBC March 2, 2022 - April 4, 2022 Time 7am- 330pm

Orientation Wednesday, February 23, 2022 1- 3 pm

Day 1 Theory-Zoom Lecture Wednesday, March 2, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 2 Theory-Zoom Lecture Thursday, March 3, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 3 Theory-Zoom Lecture Friday, March 4, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 4 Theory-Zoom Lecture Monday, March 7, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 5 Theory-Zoom Lecture Tuesday, March 8, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 6 Theory-Zoom Lecture Wednesday, March 9, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 7 Theory-Zoom Lecture Thursday, March 10, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 8           Theory-Zoom Lecture     Friday, March 11, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Extra Open - Lab / Make-up Monday, March 14, 2022

Day 9             Clinical                     Tuesday, March 15, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 10 Clinical                     Wednesday, March 16, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 11 Clinical                     Thursday, March 17, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 12 Clinical                     Friday, March 18, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 13 Clinical                     Monday, March 21, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 14 Clinical                     Tuesday, March 22, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 15 Clinical                     Wednesday, March 23, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 16 Clinical                     Thursday, March 24, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 17 Clinical                     Friday, March 25, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 18 Clinical                     Monday, March 28, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 19 Clinical                     Tuesday, March 29, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 20 Clinical                     Wednesday, March 30, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Day 21 Clinical                     Thursday, March 31, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Extra Lab Open - Lab / Make-up Friday, April 1, 2022

Day 22 Mock Testing/Graduation Monday, April 4, 2022 7:00am-3:30pm

Deadline: Physical and TB Test : Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Payment Plan Schedule 

1st 2/22/2022 Orientation Location:

2nd 3/10/2022 Instructor: 


